CHOROPREV

ATIVO

BB IRF-M TP FI RF PREVID

BB IRF-M 1 TP FIC RF PREVID

BB IDKA 2 TP FI RF PREVID

BB FLUXO FIC RF PREVID

BB FI MULTIMERCADO PREVID LP

Total investimentos

Disponibilidade

SALDO

R$ 456.263,10
R$ 3.080.001,85
R$ 711.736,42
R$ 65.361,35
R$ 0,00

R$ 4.313.362,72
R$ 0,00

CARTEIRA(%)

10,58%
71,41%
16,50%
1,52%
0,00%
100.00%

RESG.

D+1
D+0
D+1
D+0
D+4

3.922

7,1"b"
7,1"b"
7,1"b"
7,1V "a"
8, i

Carteira - Consolidado - Agosto/2018

RETORNO (R$)

R$ -4.402,94
R$ 12.423,93
R$ -547,13
R$ 869,05
R$ -162,02
R$ 8.180,89

TX ADM

0,20%
0,10%
0,20%
1,00%
0,60%

Total patrimonio

R$ 4.313.362,72

100.00%
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